LOT

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

QTY

DESCRIPTION NOTE

GLAZED PORCELAIN JARDINIER

SOAPSTONE CARVED VASE

VICTORIAN PINK GLASS FUEL LAMP ON CAST IRON BASE

VICTORIAN PINK GLASS FINGER LAMP

IMARI PORCELAIN PLAQUE

19TH CENTURY BLUE & WHITE CUP & SAUCER

INLAID JEWEL BOX

JAPANESE PORCELAIN HORSE

ROYAL DOULTON SAM WELLER BOWL

STERLING SILVER FOB WATCH, LONDON 1910

ROYAL WORCESTER MINIATURE LOVING CUP

STERLING SILVER VESTA CASE, BIRMINGHAM 1919

STERLING SILVER CIGARETTE CASE, BIRMINGHAM 1915 &
A PLATED VESTA CASE

STERLING SILVER BOWL, BIRMINGHAM 1876

CHARM BRACELET

2 GOLD CHAINS MARKED 375 & 1 GOLD CHAIN MARKED 10K

MINERAL SPECIMENS & COSTUME JEWELLERY

CROCODILE HANDBAG

OLD EGG SCALE

ORIENTAL SILVER DISH, 2 SPOONS & HORN HANDLED
KNIVES

JADE & ENAMELLED RINGS & BRACELETS

ORIENTAL GOLD PENDANT & CHAIN
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LOT

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

QTY

DESCRIPTION NOTE

7 LADIES WRISTWATCHES

BRACELETS, BROOCH & NECKLETS

CHAIN NECKLETS & ASSORTED JEWELLERY

COSTUME JEWELLERY

CHAIN NECKLETS & PENDANTS

COLLECTION OF ENGLISH CURRENCY

CITRINE GLASS VASE NO GST

GREEN GLASS VASE

EXHIBITION GLASS MUG & PLATED SERVIETTE RING

CIGARETTE ROLLER, CIGARETTE CASES & LIGHTERS

ALBUM OF POSTCARDS

VICTORIAN HAND ENAMELLED RIBBON EDGED GLASS
POWDER
BOWL

HAND ENAMELLED PINK GLASS POWDER BOWL

CARNIVAL GLASS VINE PATTERN BOWL

COMMEMORATIVE COIN SETS X 4

3 PART ALBUMS OF STAMPS

2 COMMEMORATIVE $5 COINS, 1982 PROOF COIN SET &
1972 PROOF COIN SET

WORLD COINS & BANK NOTES

COLLECTION OF FIRST DAY COVERS & USED STAMPS

2 TASMANIA TIGER PENNYS 1983 & A QUUEN ELIZABETH &
PHILLIP WEDDING CROWN

FIRST DAY COVER ALBUMS

THE COLLECTION OF AUSTRALIAN STAMPS IN ALBUMS
1981,82,83,84 & 87
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LOT

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

QTY

DESCRIPTION NOTE

3 ALBUMS OF FIRST DAY COVERS

AUSTRALIAN BI-CENTENNIAL COLLECTION STAMPS &
AUSTRALIAN GOLD MEDALLIST STAMPS 2000 OLYMPICS

NIKON FG CAMERA WITH ZOOM LENS

CANON EOS3000V CAMERA WITH ZOOM LENS NO GST

CANON EOS3000 CAMERA WITH ZOOM LENS NO GST

CAMERA LENSES & FILTERS NO GST

MOVIE CAMERAS, STILL CAMERAS, DICTAPHONE,
CALCULATOR & ETC.

BINOCULARS, SLIDE & MOVIE PROJECTORS & SCREEN

ART GALLERY PREVIEWS, SIGN BOARDS & OLD BOOKS

MIRROR & 3 VASES

OLD BOTTLES, INKWELL & BAROMETERS

2 LEATHER ATTACHE CASES

CHINAWARE & ORNAMENTS

ASSORTED GLASSWARE

SOUVENIR CHINA, VICTOR HARBOR & LAUNCESTON

DEPRESSION GREEN GLASS JUG & 2 BOWLS NO GST

SILHOUETTES, MARBLES, CLOTHES PEGS, CRIB BOARDS &
RAZORS

MILITARY MAINTENANCE MANUAL & PARTS CATALOGUE

CARNIVAL GLASS TRAY & BLACK CARNIVAL VASE

ASSORTED CUTLERY

ART DECO PRINT & PHOTOGRAPHS

ALLAN BORDER PROMOTIONAL CUTOUT
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LOT

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

QTY

DESCRIPTION NOTE
LARGE OIL PORTRAIT ON CANVAS NO GST
LARGE OIL PORTRAIT ON CANVAS NO GST
LARGE OIL PORTRAIT ON CANVAS NO GST
LARGE OIL PORTRAIT ON CANVAS NO GST

WORLD GLOBE

FRENCH COMPOSITION FIGURE OF A GIRL NO GST

WATERCOLOUR PAINTING MOUNTAINOUS LAKE SCENE
SIGNED
E.A CHAPMAN DATED 1903 NO GST

CUTLERY, KITCHENWARE & GLASSWARE

ELECTRIC JUG & MIXER, CROCKERY & SERVING BOWLS

SPANISH COTTON BED COVER

MAKITA 230MM. ANGLE GRINDER

MAKITA 3600BR ROUTER

MAKITA 150MM. RANDOM ORBIT SANDER

ASSORTED PRINTS & FRAMES

LACQUERED PORTRAIT MUSIC TABLE NO GST

PAIR OF CANE BACK OAK OCCASIONAL CHAIRS NO GST

BLACK PAINTED DOUGLAS CHAIR NO GST

CAST BRASS & ONYX OCCASIONAL TABLE NO GST

MACRO-SUEDE ELECTRIC LIFT RECLINER ARMCHAIR

8 DRAWER STAINED PINE CHEST

LATE VICTORIAN WALNUT HALLSTAND WITH CARVED
PANELS, CENTRAL MIRROR, TURNED COLUMNS & GREEN
PORCELAIN TILES ABOVE A SINGLE DRAWER

PAIR OF VINYL UPHOLSTERED ARMCHAIRS
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LOT

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

QTY

DESCRIPTION NOTE

WALNUT 3 TIER PEDESTAL

CAST BRASS & ONYX OVAL OCCASIONAL TABLE NO GST

VICTORIAN PINE TOP BLACKWOOD KITCHEN TABLE

4 OAK SLAT SEAT KITCHEN CHAIRS

PINK/BROWN FLORAL CENTRED COTTON FLOOR RUG NO
GST

BLACKWOOD 2 TIER OCCASIONAL TABLE

ASTOR 3 IN 1 TELEVISION UNIT

PAIR OF FRENCH STYLE WALNUT CARVER CHAIRS WITH
ROSE PINK DEEP BUTTON UPHOLSTERY NO GST

PAINTED METAL TABLE WITH ONYX TOP NO GST

BENTWOOD ROCKING CHAIR

MAPLE 3 DOOR WARDROBE FITTED WITH 11 INTERIOR
DRAWERS

INDEPENDANT ORDER OF RECHABITES CERTIFICATE

CANE INSET FOLDING ROCKING CHAIR NO GST

PAIR OF LARGE ROUND CONCRETE GARDEN POTS
DECORATED WITH CHERUBS NO GST

ART DECO PORTRAIT PRINT

2 OIL LANDSCAPE PORTRAITS BY WIL HARRISON

LATE VICTORIAN BLACKWOOD WARDROBE WITH CENTRAL
MIRRORED DOOR, 2 DRAWERS, CARVED PANELS & ORNATE
CORNICE

LATE VICTORIAN BLACKWOOD WASHSTAND FITTED WITH 4
DRAWERS, SWING MIRROR, WHITE MARBLE TOP & 12 ART
NOUVEAU GREEN PORCELAIN TILES

LATE VICTORIAN BLACKWOOD DRESSING TABLE WITH
BEVELLED OVAL MIRROR, 6 DRAWERS FITTED WITH BRASS
SWING HANDLES

Mason Gray Strange - 7121 Estate Clearances Page 5 of 17



LOT

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

QTY

DESCRIPTION NOTE

LATE VICTORIAN WALNUT WARDROBE WITH FULL LENGTH
MIRRORED DOOR, CARVED PANEL DOORS, 4 DRAWERS &
ORNATE CORNICE

LATE VICTORIAN WALNUT DRESSING TABLE WITH CENTRAL
SWING MIRROR, MIRROR DOOR CUPBOARDS, 5 DRAWERS &
CARVED PANELS

3 LANDSCAPE OIL PAINTINGS BY J TILCER

RUSTIC RED PINE DISPLAY CASE

BOOKS & NOVELS

PUTTING PARTNER & GOLFING BOOK RECORD

BOOKS & NOVELS

QUANTITY OF PRESERVING JARS & PRESERVING PANS

QUANTITY OF PRESERVING JARS & PRESERVING PANS

BOOKS & NOVELS

BOOKS & NOVELS

KITCHENWARE, GLASSWARE & CROCKERY

2 WRISTWATCHES, EVENING PURSE & COLLECTABLES

BOOKS & NOVELS

RECORDS & AUDIO TAPES

HARVEST MAID DEHYDRATOR

BOOKS, MAGAZINES & FABRIC

BATTERY CHARGER, PORTABLE COMPRESSOR & POWER
TOOLS

SCALES, LAMP & OLD TINS

FLURO TUBES & SASH CLAMPS

BLACKWOOD SLAT END DOUBLE BED

2 TIER TABLE, BENTWOOD CHAIR & 3 BEDSIDE CHESTS
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LOT

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

QTY

DESCRIPTION NOTE

2 TIER TABLE & BEDROOM STOOL

ENTERTAINMENT STAND & 3 COFFEE TABLES

3 TIER PLANT STAND

SCREWDRIVER SET, PIPE DIE & HOLE SAWS

ROPES, PUMP, SAW BLADES & TOOLS

PETROL STATIONARY ENGINE & ELECTRIC COMPRESSOR

SAMSUNG MICROWAVE OVEN

POOL PUMP & HI-PRESSURE HOSE & GUN

TOW BALLS, GOLF BALLS, TOOLS & SUNDRIES

VACUUM CLEANER, SEWING MACHINE & SMALL ELECTRICAL
APPLIANCES

SANYO MINI STEREO

CAST IRON REGISTER GRATE, VERANDAH TRIM & SIGN

GARDEN BARROW & TROLLEY & 2 GARDEN CHAIRS

COMPRIS ELECTRIC TREADMILL

2 GOLF BAGS, BUGGY & CLUBS

SANLI 4 STROKE ROTARY MOWER

POWERBASE 2HP. AIR COMPRESSOR

SOCKET SET, MITRE BOX, MITRE SAW, SPRAY POT & ROPE

RING KIT, SOCKET SET & ASSORTED TOOLS

SUNDRY HAND TOOLS

TROLLEY JACK, BOTTLE JACK & SCISSOR JACKS

TOYS & GAMES

TAP & DIE SET & SUNDRY TOOLS
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LOT

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

QTY

DESCRIPTION

WHEEL BRACES & SUNDRY TOOLS

METALCRAFT 32 AMP. ARC WELDER

TOOLS & FASTENERS

JOCKEY WHEEL, SAWS, TILE CUTTER & THINNERS

5 FORD ALUMINIUM RIMS & TYRES, 205 X 15"

CROW BARS & GARDEN TOOLS

2 ALUMINIUM STEP LADDERS

SUPER ELLIOTT CYCLE

HOOVER 5.5KG. TOP LOAD WASHER

SIMPSON SUPA NOVA 4 PLATE ELECTRIC OVEN RANGE

2 BLOND VENEER WARDROBES

2 PAINTED 2 DOOR WARDROBES & MATCHING DIVAN BED
NO GST

LAMINATE COCKTAIL WALL UNIT

HOOVER 970 TOP LOAD WASHER

KELVINATOR 500 LITRE CHEST FREEZER

KELVINATOR EXPRESS COOL 476 LITRE 2 DOOR
REFRIGERATOR

3 DOOR BLACKWOOD WARDROBE

3 PCE. OAK BEDROOM SUITE

3 FRAMED PRINTS

COMODE CHAIR, SHOWER CHAIR, WALKING STICK &
MOBILITY WALKER

JEWEL BOX, BRASS PLAQUES & SILVERPLATE WARE NO GST

STAMP NEWS & BULLETINS NO GST
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LOT

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

QTY

DESCRIPTION NOTE

CHILDRENS BOOKS NO GST

CRYSTAL HAND BELL, CUPS & SAUCERS, JUGS &
CONDIMENTS NO GST

TAPESTRIES, PRINTS & TINS NO GST

OLD THORN STEREOGRAM

WERTHEIM SEWING MACHINE BASE

HYDRAULIC PALLET TROLLEY

SPRING ACTION ROCKING ARMCHAIR NO GST

SET OF OPEN BOOKSHELVES

SUITCASES, WOODEN TRUNK & 4 STOOLS

HOOVERMATIC TWIN TUB WASHER, SPACE HEATER &
OSCILLATING FAN

PORT ADELAIDE MAGPIES & POWER MEMORABILIA &
TROTTING PLAQUES

FAN, SCALES & KITCHEN SUNDRIES ETC.

PETROL DRIVEN LAWN EDGER NO GST
2 PNEUMATIC TROLLEY WHEELS NO GST
GREETING CARDS & STATIONERY NO GST
2 BOXES OF ORNAMENTS NO GST

20 LITRE DRUM OF HAND CLEANER NO GST
EXERCISE BOOKS & ENVELOPES NO GST

CORNER 5 TIER DISPLAY STAND

COMPRIS 990 EXERCISE BIKE

FUTURAMAC 130 AMP AC WELDER & TROLLEY NO GST

10 PACKS OF AIR HOSE FITTINGS NO GST
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LOT

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

QTY

DESCRIPTION

3 BENCH VICES NO GST

ARC WELDER (SCRAP ONLY) NO GST

4 FOLDING CAMPER CHAIRS NO GST

ASSORTED HARDWARE NO GST

XMAS LIGHTS & GARDEN LIGHTS NO GST

FLURO FITTINGS, CEILING LIGHTS & LAMPS  NO GST

VOLT METER, SWITCH BOX, AMPLIFIER, LAMP & FLEX
NO GST

UNIDEN 40 CHANNEL UHF RADIO WITH MOTOROLA DISPLAY
UNIT

NEC DVD/VCR COMBO WITH REMOTE

SONY VIDEO PROJECTOR WITH HD SET TOP BOX

3 X ELECTRICAL TEST EQUIPMENT

2 CLERICAL OFFICE GAS LIFT CHAIRS

OIL PAINTING CENTRAL AUSTRALIAN SCENE BY LYN
HARRISON

COLOURED PORTRAIT PRINT

2 OAK FRAMED PHOTOGRAPHS

CHARCOAL SKETCH OF A PUPPY

3 CHARCOAL SEASCAPE DRAWINGS BY H STUCKER

OIL PAINTING CHINESE JUNKS

CROCKERY & KITCHENWARE

SHARP TYPEWRITER & LG PORTABLE CD/STEREO

2 ASSORTED CORDLESS TELEPHONES & DIGITAL HANDSET

SAMSUNG DVD/VCR COMBO WITH CELESTIAL HD SET TOP
BOX
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LOT

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

QTY

DESCRIPTION NOTE

QUANTITY OF ASSORTED COSTUME JEWELLERY

KIDMAN PARK STUD MEMORABILIA

OAK SLAT SEAT CARVER CHAIR & OCCASIONAL CHAIR

STAINED PINE KITCHEN SAFE

6 DRAWER OAK DRESSING TABLE

MARBLE TOP OAK WASHSTAND

OAK 2 DRAWER DRESSING TABLE

RAZOR SCOOTER & BOX OF ASSORTED TOYS

TAPESTRY PICTURE & 2 FRAMED PRINTS

DOUBLE DOOR PINE LINEN PRESS

WALNUT VENEER WARDROBE & LOWBOY

CYCLOPS WARRIOR 15 SPEED MOUNTAIN BIKE

BOX OF ASSORTED ELECTRICAL SUNDRIES

BLACK & DECKER 7 1/4" CIRCULAR SAW & MAKITA ANGLE
GRINDER

TRAYS, PICTURE FRAMES, WALL DRAPES & COLLECTABLES

CUTLERY, ORNAMENTS & NOVELTIES NO GST
60 DVD'S NO GST
PLAYSTATION GAMES & CONSOLE GAMES NO GST

GALVANIZED MEAT SAFE & A TIN TRUNK

XMAS TREE & DECORATIONS & RETRACTABLE SCREEN
NO GST
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LOT

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

246A

247

248

249

250

251

252

QTY

DESCRIPTION

04/2004 MAZDA 2 NEO 5 DOOR HATCHBACK,

REG NO. XAW-264 UNREGISTERED (EXPIRED 24/08/11)

VIN NO: JIMODY10Y100107583,

ENGINE NO: ZY247269,

4 SPEED AUTO, 1.5 LITRE, 4 CYLINDER,

CIL, PIS, AIC, P/W, POWER DOOR MIRRORS,

TACHO, DUAL AIR BAGS, SILVER DUCO,

KMS. SHOWING 9,998 (WITH OWNERS MANUAL, NO PAPERS)

12/1998 HYUNDAI SONATA EF GLE CLASSIQUE SEDAN,
REG NO: WVF-156 (EXPIRY 11/11/11)

VIN NO: KMHEM41BRXA009958,

ENGINE NO: G4JFwW011820,

4 DOOR, 4 SPEED AUTO, 2.0 LITRE, 4 CYLINDER,

CI/L, PIS, AIC, P/W, POWER DOOR MIRRORS, TACHO,

6 DISC CD STACKER, REAR SPOILER & TOW BAR,
ALLOY WHEELS, WHITE DUCO, KMS. SHOWING 114,650
(WITH OWNERS MANUAL & REGISTRATION PAPERS)

** NOTE: DEAD BATTERY! **

06/1977 CHRYSLER REGAL CL SEDAN,
REG NO. SSL-660 (UNREGISTERED)
ENGINE NO: CA221J03936,

4 DOOR, 3 SPEED AUTO, 5.2 LITRE, VS8,
GREEN DUCO, KMS. SHOWING 189,612
* SOME BODY DAMAGE *

(NO BOOKS, NO PAPERS)

PARADE MAGAZINES & NOVELS

BOOKS, NOVELS & ENCYCLOPEDIA

CATALOGUES, SOUVENIR ALBUMS, ROAD MAPS &
CHRISTIAN
CATALOGUES

MAGAZINES, CATALOGUES, NEWSPAPER CLIPPINGS,
CHRONICLES & MEMORABILIA

HATS & HANDBAGS

COLLECTION OF CD'S

BROTHER PS-57 PORTABLE SEWING MACHINE

STAINLESS STEEL WOK, CROCKERY & GLASSWARE

AGFA-GEVAERT REFLECTA AF-1800 SLIDE PROJECTOR

EIKI SLIM LINE SSL-1 SOUND MOVIE PROJECTOR

3M 9080 OVERHEAD PROJECTOR, MODEL 9000AHDA

MAGAZINES, HEALTH ENCYCLOPEDIA & MEMORABILIA
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LOT

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

QTY

DESCRIPTION NOTE

VASES, LAMPS & ORNAMENTS

SMALL ELECTRICAL APPLIANCES & PAPER SHREDDER

LINEN & SEWING SUNDRIES

COFFEE SET, DINNERWARE & CROCKERY

GROCERY PRODUCTS, LAUNDRY PRODUCTS & STATIONERY

HARDWARE & LAUNDRY PRODUCTS

GLASS & CRYSTALWARE

GROCERY PRODUCTS, EVENING BAGS & PURSES & SEWING
SUNDRIES

CUTLERY & COOKWARE

AUDIO TAPES, RECORDS & ASSORTED BOOKS NO GST

BOOKS & NOVELS

SMALL PARTS DRAWERS, TOOLBOXES & ASSORTED TOOLS

SILVERPLATE TEASET, COASTERS & THAI BRONZE CUTLERY

STATIONERY & PLASTICWARE

CHINAWARE, CRYSTAL & GLASS

LINEN & LAUNDRY PRODUCTS

CANISTERS, SCALES & KITCHENWARE NO GST

PLATED TEASET, CHINA TEASET & CROCKERY  NO GST

CUTLERY, TRAYS & KITCHENWARE

ASSORTED GLASSWARE NO GST

ASSORTED GLASSWARE NO GST

NEW BED LINEN, CURTAINS & TOILET TISSUE

ENGLISH CHINA BOWLS & VASE NO GST
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LOT

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

QTY

DESCRIPTION NOTE

VIDEO CASSETTES, AUDIO TAPES, BOOKS & ETC.

ASSORTED GLASSWARE

PLATED TRAYS, ORNAMENTAL FORK & SPOON & RELIGIOUS
STATUE

SUNDRY HAND TOOLS

CANISTERS, CUTLERY & COOKWARE

JARS, BOTTLES & COLLECTABLES

HAND TOOLS & FASTENERS

CHAMBER POTS, MEAT PLATES, CROCKERY & GLASS

CRUMB SCOOP, TRAY, BELLOWS & COLLECTABLES

CLOCK, VASE, LAMPS & SUNDRIES

LINEN, BOWLS & GLASSWARE

SMALL ELECTRICAL APPLIANCES, BASKETS & SUNDRIES

SEWING MACHINE, IRONING BOARD, STEPS, STOOL & TV

CUPBOARD NO GST

REPCO LADIES CYCLE NO GST
QUEEN SIZE MATTRESS NO GST
KING KOIL KING SIZE MATTRESS NO GST
5 PCE. LAMINATE BEDROOM SUITE NO GST
4 PCE. CANE SUNROOM SUITE NO GST

TOYS, BOOKS & NOVELS

GREEN VELVET 4 PCE. SITTING ROOM SUITE  NO GST

KIT BAGS, LAUNDRY BASKETS & A PEDESTAL FAN

WALKING STICKS, WALKING FRAME & A SHOWER CHAIR
NO GST
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LOT

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

305A

305B

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

QTY

DESCRIPTION NOTE

CORNER COFFEE TABLE & ENTERTAINMENT STAND NO
GST

MAPLE VENEER DOUBLE BED & DRESSING TABLE NO GST

3 FRAMED PRINTS

FLORAL LINEN 3 SEATER SETTEE & ARMCHAIR NO GST

LEATHER OTTOMAN NO GST

4 COLOURED PRINTS NO GST

EXTENSION DINING TABLE & 4 LADDERBACK CHAIRS
NO GST

2 CANE STANDS, BEDROOM CHAIR, TIDY BIN & STOOLS
NO GST

REGENCY STYLE ROSEWOOD COFFEE TABLE NO GST

COFFEE TABLE & TELEPHONE SEAT NO GST
ELNA IRONING PRESS & STAND NO GST
3 COLOURED PRINTS NO GST

WHIRLPOOL 385 LITRE 2 DOOR REFRIGERATOR  NO GST

WESTINGHOUSE 310 LITRE 2 DOOR REFRIGERATOR NO GST

JUMPER LEADS, FOOT PUMPS & SUNDRY TOOLS

PLAQUES & COFFEEWARE NO GST

QUANTITY OF PIANOLA ROLLS NO GST

SINGLE TUBULAR STEEL BED, BEDSIDE TABLE, AIRER,
BROOM, MOP & BUCKET

BREAKFAST TABLE & 2 CHAIRS

6 BLACK LACQUER HIGH BACK DINING CHAIRS (ONE A/F)

LAMINATE 3 DRAWER DRESSING TABLE & BEDSIDE CHEST

LAMINATE 5 DRAWER CHEST
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LOT

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

338

QTY

DESCRIPTION

FOOT PUMP, FLEX, WORKLIGHT, TOOLBOX & TOOLS

FUJITSU GENERAL ROOM AIR CONDITIONER NO GST

MISTRAL COLUMN HEATER, RADIATOR & HOOVER AURA
VACUUM CLEANER

STAINED PINE DRESSING TABLE & MATCHING 3 DRAWER
CHEST

LAMINATE 5 DRAWER CHEST

LARGE FRAMED COLOURED PRINT

BROOMS & MOPS, IRONING BOARD & MATS

CIRCULAR LAMINATE TABLE & 4 VINYL CHAIRS & 2 ODD
CHAIRS

MICROWAVE OVEN, TV, RADIO, FAN, TABLES & AIRER

CASE, MIRROR & GARDEN TABLE

WESTINGHOUSE 390 LITRE 2 DOOR REFRIGERATOR

SIMPSON 4.5KG. TOP LOAD WASHER

GILT FRAME WALL MIRROR

3 TRAVELLING CASES

CAST BRASS COAT RACK, CUSHIONS & DECORATIONS

CAR SEAT COVERS, STORAGE RACKS, FOLDING STEPS,
WALKING STICKS & CANES

4 PERMAPINE TURNED VERANDAH POSTS & POST
SUPPORTS
EACH 270 CMS. NO GST

BROOMS & GARDEN TOOLS

RYOBI PETROL LINE TRIMMER NO GST

2 FAIRWAY LIFEBUOYS NO GST

TROLLEY, AIRER, STOOLS & FOLDING CHAIRS
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LOT

339

340

341

342

343

344

345

346

347

348

349

350

351

352

353

354

355

356

357

QTY

DESCRIPTION

MOBILE TABLE & STORAGE RACKS

2 DRAWER STEEL FILING CABINET & STAND

2 BENCH VICES NO GST

PIPE CUTTER, TIMBER SPLITTER & 2 BOTTLE JACKS

NO GST
4 SASH CLAMPS NO GST
3 PAINT SPRAY POTS NO GST
OLD POST DRILL NO GST

POST HOLE DIGGER & LARGE BOLT CUTTERS

2 SASH CLAMPS NO GST

ART DECO TRAY, SEWING BASKETS, CLOCKS &
COLLECTABLES

HAMMOND ELECTRONIC ORGAN

LAMINATE KITCHEN TABLE

ELECTRIC LOG FIRE

FOLDING STEPS & 2 HAND PUSH MOWERS

HOOVER CLOTHES DRYER

OLD SANYO 4.8 CU.FT. FREEZER

CONCRETE GARDEN POTS

CONCRETE GARDEN POTS

CONCRETE GARDEN POTS
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